138

137

136

131

139

133

132

135

140

141

134

Namn
Astrid Einarsson

Ludvig Einarsson

Adam Green

Clara Gunnarsson

Jonathan Kjellin

Eskil Larsson

Estrid Larsson

Astrid Nilsson

Hedvig Palmquist

Majken Palmquist

Julia Zedig

-

SEDAN
1920

KALMAR

SIMSALLSKAP

Deltagare per klubb
Olands Simklubb

Fodd
2015

2013

2011

2014

2013

2014

2012

2014

2016

2012

2016

Licens
AA0215

AB2913

AUO111

AN7913

AG4514

AQ6412

AL9816

Al7012

AM9416

Klubb
OLANDS SK

OLANDS SK

OLANDS SK

OLANDS SK

OLANDS SK

OLANDS SK

OLANDS SK

OLANDS SK

OLANDS SK

OLANDS SK

OLANDS SK

Str Anmdlda grenar

(3 1, 100m Medley Mixed
(33, 50m Brastsim Mixed
(J6, 50m Ryggsim Mixed
(38, 50m Frisim Mixed

(3 1, 100m Medley Mixed
(3 3, 50m Brostsim Mixed
(39, 100m Frisim Mixed
(3 10, 25m Fjarilsim Mixed
(J 9, 100m Frisim Mixed
(3 10, 25m Fjarilsim Mixed
(3 3, 50m Brostsim Mixed
(3 6, 50m Ryggsim Mixed
(3 8, 50m Frisim Mixed

(3 4, 100m Brostsim Mixed
(39, 100m Frisim Mixed
(3 2, 25m Brostsim Mixed
(35, 25m Ryggsim Mixed
(3 8, 50m Frisim Mixed

(3 1, 100m Medley Mixed
(O 4, 100m Bréstsim Mixed
(J9, 100m Frisim Mixed
(3 2, 25m Brstsim Mixed
(35, 25m Ryggsim Mixed
(3O 7, 25m Frisim Mixed

(3 3, 50m Brostsim Mixed
(36, 50m Ryggsim Mixed
(3 8, 50m Frisim Mixed

(3 10, 25m Fjarilsim Mixed
(3 1, 100m Medley Mixed
(0 4, 100m Bréstsim Mixed
(3J9, 100m Frisim Mixed
(3 2, 25m Brstsim Mixed
(36, 50m Ryggsim Mixed
(3 8, 50m Frisim Mixed
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3.15
1.15
2.15
1.15
2.13
1.13
3.13
1.13
3.11
111
3.14
3.14
3.14
1.13
1.13
1.14
1.14
3.14
1.12
1.12
2.12
3.14
1.14
1.14
3.16
3.16
1.16
2.16
1.12
1.12
1.12
1.16
2.16
3.16



