



Deltagare per klubb

Ölands Simklubb

Id	Namn	Född	Licens	Klubb	Str	Anmälda grenar	
138	Astrid Einarsson	2015	AA0215	ÖLANDS SK	<input type="checkbox"/>	1, 100m Medley Mixed	3.15
					<input type="checkbox"/>	3, 50m Bröstsims Mixed	1.15
					<input type="checkbox"/>	6, 50m Ryggsims Mixed	2.15
					<input type="checkbox"/>	8, 50m Frisims Mixed	1.15
137	Ludvig Einarsson	2013	AB2913	ÖLANDS SK	<input type="checkbox"/>	1, 100m Medley Mixed	2.13
					<input type="checkbox"/>	3, 50m Bröstsims Mixed	1.13
					<input type="checkbox"/>	9, 100m Frisims Mixed	3.13
					<input type="checkbox"/>	10, 25m Fjärilsims Mixed	1.13
136	Adam Green	2011	AU0111	ÖLANDS SK	<input type="checkbox"/>	9, 100m Frisims Mixed	3.11
					<input type="checkbox"/>	10, 25m Fjärilsims Mixed	1.11
131	Clara Gunnarsson	2014		ÖLANDS SK	<input type="checkbox"/>	3, 50m Bröstsims Mixed	3.14
					<input type="checkbox"/>	6, 50m Ryggsims Mixed	3.14
					<input type="checkbox"/>	8, 50m Frisims Mixed	3.14
139	Jonathan Kjellin	2013	AN7913	ÖLANDS SK	<input type="checkbox"/>	4, 100m Bröstsims Mixed	1.13
					<input type="checkbox"/>	9, 100m Frisims Mixed	1.13
133	Eskil Larsson	2014	AG4514	ÖLANDS SK	<input type="checkbox"/>	2, 25m Bröstsims Mixed	1.14
					<input type="checkbox"/>	5, 25m Ryggsims Mixed	1.14
					<input type="checkbox"/>	8, 50m Frisims Mixed	3.14
132	Estrid Larsson	2012	AQ6412	ÖLANDS SK	<input type="checkbox"/>	1, 100m Medley Mixed	1.12
					<input type="checkbox"/>	4, 100m Bröstsims Mixed	1.12
					<input type="checkbox"/>	9, 100m Frisims Mixed	2.12
135	Astrid Nilsson	2014		ÖLANDS SK	<input type="checkbox"/>	2, 25m Bröstsims Mixed	3.14
					<input type="checkbox"/>	5, 25m Ryggsims Mixed	1.14
					<input type="checkbox"/>	7, 25m Frisims Mixed	1.14
140	Hedvig Palmquist	2016	AL9816	ÖLANDS SK	<input type="checkbox"/>	3, 50m Bröstsims Mixed	3.16
					<input type="checkbox"/>	6, 50m Ryggsims Mixed	3.16
					<input type="checkbox"/>	8, 50m Frisims Mixed	1.16
					<input type="checkbox"/>	10, 25m Fjärilsims Mixed	2.16
141	Majken Palmquist	2012	AI7012	ÖLANDS SK	<input type="checkbox"/>	1, 100m Medley Mixed	1.12
					<input type="checkbox"/>	4, 100m Bröstsims Mixed	1.12
					<input type="checkbox"/>	9, 100m Frisims Mixed	1.12
134	Julia Zedig	2016	AM9416	ÖLANDS SK	<input type="checkbox"/>	2, 25m Bröstsims Mixed	1.16
					<input type="checkbox"/>	6, 50m Ryggsims Mixed	2.16
					<input type="checkbox"/>	8, 50m Frisims Mixed	3.16